
 

Statistical information on Sale Grammar School’s entrance exam results for admission to 

the school in September 2018  

 

A total of 2514 candidates took part in the Sale Grammar School Entrance Test in September 2017.  949 

candidates achieved the qualifying score of 334 or above.  390 scores fell within 13 marks of the pass 

mark (321-333) and were reviewed.  The internal review process carried out by the school will be taken 

into consideration by the Independent Appeals Panel in accordance with the School Admission Appeals 

Code Section 3.13.  

 

For admission in September 2018 there are a number of qualifying candidates who requested admission 

but did not receive an offer on 1st March 2018 due to the school being oversubscribed, and who have 

requested to be placed on the waiting list.  

 

The table below gives statistical data about the distribution of scores which is often requested from the 

school. 

 

Test Score  
(below the qualifying score) 

Number of Candidates  Accumulative Number of 
Candidates 

(below the qualifying score) 

333 25 25 

332  28 53 

331  31 84 

330  27 111 

329  36 147 

328  33 180 

327  30 210 

326  28 238 

325  32 270 

324  30 300 

323  39 339 

322  19 358 

321  32 390 

320 36 426 

319 30 456 

318 35 491 

317 36 527 

316 29 556 

315 30 586 

314 21 607 

313 28 635 

312 23 658 

311 31 689 

310 25 714 

309 19 733 

308 32 765 

307 24 789 

306 31 820 

305 26 846 

304 30 876 

303 19 895 

302 29 924 

301 24 948 

300 23 971 

below 300 594 1565 

 
 
 
 
 


